附件2
          系 20  届优秀毕业生一览表
学生处制
	序号
	姓 名
	班 级
	入学以来平均学分绩点成绩
	前两学年个人素质考核总平均分及排名
	辅导员签字

	1
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	2
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	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	


审核（签字）：                              经办（签字）：

